Signature of MLS Administrator

100 Bignall Street Warwick, Rhode Island 02888 Ph: (401) 785-9898

Fx: (401) 941-5320

## State-Wide MLS Reciprocal Multiple Listing Submission Form

Note: This form is required for CTMLS Members to submit a listing to State-Wide MLS.		
license	office is currently a member of RI State-Wide MLS, you cannot submit a and are conducting business in RI, your broker must submit a "Subscrable you to add/edit your listings in the State-Wide MLS System and our	iber form" for you and you will be issued an MLS ID. This
The undersigned Participant represents and agrees that as long as any listing submitted by the undersigned Participant is actively listed in the RI State-Wide MLS, Inc., the Participant will:		
1.	Maintain REALTOR® membership in thethat status change the Participant agrees to promptly notify State-Wide ML	Board/Association of REALTORS®. Should S in writing.
2.	2. Remain a Participant in good standing of the CTMLS, Inc. Should that status change the Participant agrees to promptly notify State-Wide MLS in writing.	
3.	3. Abide by the State-Wide MLS, Inc. Rules and Regulations and will promptly advise State-Wide MLS of any change in status of any listing(s) submitted.	
The follo	owing property is to be listed with RI State-Wide MLS	
•	Provide a valid copy of your CT and/or RI Real Estate License and the Provide a valid copy of the above referenced listing contract executed by be Provide current business card for contact information Email listing photos using jpeg file format to: <a href="mailto:photos@statewidemls.com">photos@statewidemls.com</a> Provide payment, for 'Listing Input Fee' in the amount of \$35.00 payable to Complete the RI State-Wide MLS Data Input Form. Please note all require http://www.statewidemls.com/Membership/StwMLSForms.asp	oth parties.  • State-Wide MLS, Inc.
Office N	Name	Office Phone
Office A	Address	Office Fax
Participant Name		Participant Signature
Please	CTMLS USE ONLY be advised that the foregoing individual is a member in good standing a	and is currently a Participant in CTMLS, Inc.

Date